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A. Millard George Funeral Home Limited 
               60 Ridout Street South, London, Ontario N6C 3X1 

Telephone: 519-433-5184 or 1-877-246-7186 
        www.amgfh.com 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Price List  
          Full Disclosure, No Hidden Fees  

         Effective date: April 3, 2025 
Funeral Establishment Operator – Class 1 

Licence Number FE-280 
 

Person in charge of day-to-day operations:     
Managing Funeral Director Class 1 – David D. Mullen 

General Manager Funeral Director Class 1 – Annikka Finkbeiner 
Family Owned & Operated 
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Unless otherwise identified, all applicable 

taxes will be added to the prices indicated. 

 

Professional & Staff Services 
 

Basic Professional Fees  $660.00 
Professional consultation with licensed personnel, which may include, but is not limited to, 
expert advice on options to meet your needs, including essential services relating to disposition, 
drafting notices, planning scheduling of services, advising with regards to possible government 
benefits. (Requires Basic Facility Charge for Traditional or Memorial Services) 

 
Co-ordinating Rites and Ceremonies   $885.00 
Co-ordination of all rites and ceremonies, before, during and after they have been provided, 
including services and supplies provided by us, as well as those provided by third party 
suppliers, such as flowers and death notices, audio/visual and pianist/organist. 
 

Documentation- Permits and Forms  $300.00 
Completion and filing of all documents necessary to carry out the services and supplies 
requested, including, but not limited to, death registration, burial permit, coroner’s certificate for 
cremation or documentation necessary to ship the body out of country. As part of this service, 
we will provide you with 12 Funeral Directors’ Certificates of Death; such certificates are usually 
accepted for most estate settlement purposes in the Province of Ontario, but sometimes an 
Official Provincial “Certified Death Certificate” will be necessary and is available from the Office 
of the Registrar General. 
 

Basic Preparation of Remains   $150.00 
The preparation of the body for placement into the casket, including bathing, dressing and the 
setting of facial features for identification or viewing without embalming. (Requires facilities for 
preparation/embalming/shelter). An additional charge of $125.00 (for up to 3 days) will apply for 
refrigeration, for those families who have declined embalming. All deceased that are not 
embalmed, are placed in a refrigeration cooler to help slow down the process of decomposition 
and helps permit identification to occur. An additional charge of $95.00 will apply for implanted 
devices removal, for those who selected cremation. One example would be a pacemaker. 
 

Environmental Service   $25.00 
A charge for biohazardous materials and disposal costs will be applied in most circumstances.  
Stericycle is a compliance company that specializes in collecting and disposing regulated 
substances, such as medical waste and sharps.  
 

Embalming of Remains   $500.00 
Embalming is the process of replacing the blood and bodily fluids with a chemical preservative. 
It is the process of sanitation, restoration, and temporary preservation. Embalming is not legally 
required, but is recommended to preserve the body between the time of death and the visitation, 
service, or disposition of the deceased. There is an additional charge of $175.00 for all 
autopsies. Restorative work is charge at $80 per hour.  

 
Refrigeration   $150.00 
For those families who have declined embalming. All deceased are placed in our refrigeration 
cooler. The refrigeration helps to slow down the process of decomposition and helps permit 
identification/time of reflection. Use of the cooler is up to 3 days or part there-of. 
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Unless otherwise identified, all applicable 

taxes will be added to the prices indicated. 

 

Staff Services for Visitation – Requires Facilities for Visitation   $250.00 
Staff to co-ordinate and oversee the visitation (informal gathering) at our premises for 1 day 
visitation (2-4 & 7-9pm) or part there-of. Staff to co-ordinate and oversee the visitation (informal 
gathering) at our premises where visitation is limited to 1 hour prior to the service, fee is 
reduced to $100.00 (Combined with the facility for visitation reduction, a total allowance of 
$250.00 will apply). 
 

Offsite Visitation   $250/per hour 
If the visitation takes place at an offsite location, the full $250.00 will be deducted and a flat rate 
fee of $250.00/hr will apply from the time we leave the funeral home until the services that day 
have ended. An equipment charge of $75/day will apply for any offsite visitation/services. 
 

Staff Services for Ceremony – Requires Facilities for Ceremony  $300.00 
At least one licensed funeral director and assistants to coordinate and oversee the ceremony in 
our chapel. Includes setting up the room/area (floral arrangements, pictures, memorabilia, 
casket/urn, cleaning and sanitizing), greeting and directing visitors, supervision of parking. 
 

Offsite Service   $250/per hour 
If the ceremony takes place at an offsite location, the full $300.00 will be deducted and a flat 
rate fee of $250.00/hr will apply from the time we leave the funeral home until the services that 
day have ended. An equipment charge of $75/day will apply for any offsite visitation/services. 
 
 

Facility Charges 

 
Basic Facilities – Requires Basic Professional Charge   $515.00 
Use of our general and common areas, parking lot, public washrooms, cloakrooms, heating, 
lighting, and maintenance.  This charge applies whenever we provide services to you. 
 
Facilities for Preparation/Embalming/Shelter    $150.00 
A secure and private room used to prepare, embalm, and/or shelter the body until the time 
of burial, cremation, or alternative disposition. This charge applies whenever the body is in 
our facility.  
 

Facilities for Visitation – Requires Staff Services for Visitation    $275.00 
Designated facilities used for visitation for 1 day visitation (2-4 & 7-9pm) or part there-of. If 
visitation is limited to 1 hour prior to the service, fee is reduced to $175.00.  (Combined with the 
staff for visitation reduction, a total allowance of $275.00 will apply). 
Offsite Visitation: will be deducted if visitation is not at our facility. 
 

Facilities for Ceremony – Requires Staff Services for Ceremony  $275.00 
Use of designated facilities for the funeral service (body/casket is present) or memorial 
service (urn/cremated remains may or may not be present). This fee is separate from 
Facilities for visitation, even if the visitation was immediately before and in the same room. 
Offsite Ceremony: will be deducted if ceremony is not at our facility.  
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Unless otherwise identified, all applicable 

taxes will be added to the prices indicated. 

 

Vehicles 
 
Initial Transportation of Remains   $250.00 
Vehicle, trained staff and specialized equipment used to transfer remains into our care from the 
place of death. This price is based on a local transfer within 25 kilometers. Extra staff required 
$175.00 per person from 9am - 5pm. Extra staff required $250.00 per person from 5pm - 9am. 
An additional charge of $1.45 per kilometer is applied for any vehicle that travels more than 25 
kilometers both ways. 

 
Administration/Lead/Clergy Vehicle    $125.00 
Used to register death, obtain documents, pick up the clergy if required and/or 
transport the staff and/or clergy to the location of the service and/or cemetery. 

 
Flower/Transportation/Equipment Vehicle    $125.00 
Used to distribute flowers after the service, general transportation for staff to 
service offsite location, memorabilia, and equipment. 

 
Limousine   $ At Cost 
Used to transport family from funeral home/church to cemetery and back. 
 

Final Transfer of Remains 
Vehicle and staff to transfer the deceased to the final place of disposition 
Funeral Van   $250.00 
Funeral Coach $600.00 
An additional charge of $1.45 per kilometer is applied for any vehicle that travels more than 25 
kilometers both ways. 
 

Other Available Services, Supplies and Equipment 
 

Additional Facilities for Visitation (Extra Day)   $275.00 
Designated facilities used for visitation (informal gathering) for 1 day visitation (2-4 & 7-9pm) or 
part there-of which exceeds the basic period selected.  A flat fee will apply for each additional 
day. 
 
Additional Staff for Visitation (Extra Day)   $250.00 
Staff to oversee visitation (informal gathering) for 1 day visitation (2-4 & 7-9pm) or part there-of 
which exceeds the basic period selected. A flat fee will apply for each additional day. 
 

Staff Services Offsite   $250/per hour 
If either the visitation or the ceremony takes place at an offsite location, the corresponding staff 
and facility charges will be deducted from the general services fees. An offsite staff service 
charge will apply from the time we leave the funeral home and continue an hourly basis until the 
services that day are ended. An equipment charge of $75/day will apply for any offsite 
visitation/services. 
 

Stand By Time   $200.00 
Time spent holding vehicles and staff available when the final disposition of the deceased does 
not immediately follow the ceremony. 
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Unless otherwise identified, all applicable 

taxes will be added to the prices indicated. 

 

 
 
 
Equipment    $75.00 
Equipment required for offsite services, applies per day. 
 

Statutory Holidays, Sundays, Evening Service/Visitation Surcharge  $500.00 
At the funeral home, evening/Sunday Surcharges may be applicable for a ceremony being held 
outside of normal business hours (9am - 5pm Monday to Saturday), due to the need to co-
ordinate additional staff to accommodate your request. These items are listed as: 

• Evening Service Surcharge (after 4pm) 

• Sunday/Statutory Holiday Service Surcharge 

• Statutory Holiday Visitation Surcharge 
 
Time of Reflection (Private Family Viewing)  $150.00 
Time of Reflection will take place at a time that is convenient for Funeral Home and the family, 
within 24 hours of the arrangement conference. The Time of Reflection will take place in the 
family viewing room or visitation room. The Time of Reflection is limited to 30 minutes and may 
be attended by immediate family members. Prior to the Time of Reflection, the mouth and eyes 
of the deceased will be closed. A disinfectant cleansing of the face and other areas of the body 
is applied as deemed necessary by the Funeral Director. For individuals who have undergone 
an autopsy, additional procedure may be required for viewing to take place. There may be an 
additional charge depending on the work required. 
 

Staff Services for Private Family Viewing __________$ 75.00 
Staff to coordinate and oversee the Private Family Viewing for 30 minutes. 
 
Facilities for Private Family Viewing ______________$ 75.00 
Use of a designated room for the Private Family Viewing for 30 minutes. 

 
 
Reception Centre                        $600.00 
Use of facilities for a reception following the ceremony which includes the set up of the facilities, 
the use of the facilities and the amenities. Use of the reception facilities is for a period of 3 hours 
(½ hour set up, 2 hours for reception, ½ hour cleanup), after the 3 hours an additional charge of 
$75.00/hr or part there-of will apply. We offer a variety of menus to choose from. Coffee, tea, 
dishware, cutlery, and use of the kitchen are included. Serving of alcohol requires a Special 
Occasions Permit obtained from the LCBO and the hiring of a Smart-Server. Catering Services 
to be paid by A. Millard George direct to the Chef’s Hat Catering. All food is extra and there are 
many options to select from.  

 
Winter Storage, Spring Burials, Prolong Storage – Refrigeration     $250 per month 
Storage of the deceased per month or part there-of in our refrigeration cooler, embalming 
required. 
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Unless otherwise identified, all applicable 

taxes will be added to the prices indicated. 

 

Compassion Suite – MAID Procedure    $425.00 
This suite was designed for those choosing Medical Assistance In Dying (MAID). The room is 
set-up for family, close friends, and the participant to have a comfortable setting for their final 
gathering. The room has a living room, medical bed, and a fully electric recliner chair.  
The room can be rented for a minimum of 4 hours with a set time for MAID to take place during 
this time frame. The MAID program is offered from 9am – 5pm each day, excluding Statutory 
Holidays. Only one MAID procedure per day is permitted. The Compassion Suite has two 
available spots for MAID to take place: the medical bed or the recliner chair. If your family is 
using a different Funeral Home or Transfer Service provider to look after your loved one after 
the MAID procedure. The fee is $725.00. Further information provided in Compassion Suite 
Procedure. 
 

Deposit for Cremated Remains    $300.00 
When human remains are to be cremated, a deposit may be required if the cremated remains 
are not taken home or interred immediately.  If they are not claimed within one year of the 
cremation, the deposit may be used to inter the cremated remains in common ground at a 
cemetery of our choosing. If the cremated remains are claimed before they are interred, a  
pro-rated portion ($25.00/month or part there-of) will be refunded. 
 

Hairdressing     $85.00 
Use of a professional hairdresser. Base Price, hair cuts, dying extra. 

 

Removal of Implanted Device   $95.00 
This procedure is mandatory prior to cremating a body that has a pacemaker or other implant 
and must be carried out by a licensed funeral director. Includes disposal of device. (i.e. 
pacemaker) (If an outside service is required, additional fees may be incurred). 
 

Pallbearers   $115.00 per pallbearer 
Pallbearers are supplied when pallbearers are unable to act. Mileage and extra fees may apply 
for outside the city. 
 
 

Stationary/Tribute Supplies 
 

Traditional Stationary Package - Vaella   $220.00 
Choose from Winding Stream, Bloom, Picture Frame, Classic Brown register book. Included are 
In memoriam cards (80), Thank you cards (50), 4 bookmarks, memory heart seed, and pen, are 
all included in a boxed set 
 
Photo Register - Funeral Home Graphics  $260.00 
Photo register with up to 75 pictures, In memoriam cards (80), Thank you cards (50), 4 
bookmarks, memory heart seed, and pen, are all included in a boxed set. 
 
Individual Priced Stationary Items 
Traditional Register $80.00 
Photo Register Book $120.00 (1st book), $60 for each additional copy 
Bookmarks 4 for $30.00 
In memoriam cards (per 100) $80.00 
Thank you cards (box of 25)  $20.00 
Orders of Service (per 100)  $85.00 
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Unless otherwise identified, all applicable 

taxes will be added to the prices indicated. 

 

Blue Velvet Urn Bag   $25.00 

 
Separating Cremated Remains    $12.00 each 
Separating cremated remains into a small glass container.  
 

Cremated Remains – Jewellery or Urns not purchased from AMG  $20.00 
Separating cremated remains and placing into jewellery or urns not purchased at AMG. 

 
Engraving on Urns   $30.00 
Engraving is possible on most Victoriaville urns. The name and year of birth and year of death. 
Engraving and a stock picture $60.00, (more elaborate pictures may cost more) 

 
DVD – Photo Tribute    $100.00 
Video Tribute of 40 pictures and one song. Additional copies of DVD $20.00 each 

 
Memory Photo Boards    $185.00 
A photo collage of up to 20 photographs, 18 x 24 canvas size, a minimum of 36 hours required 
to complete. Funeral Home Graphics 
 
Live Streaming – YouTube   $150.00 
Please be mindful that we are not experts and cannot control if the WIFI or data drops. If you 
wish to ensure there may be no issues please hire a professional company to Live Stream your 
service.  
 
Recording of Service – Memory Stick  $20.00 each 
Recording of service at A. Millard George Funeral Home and placing it on a memory stick.  

 

Crucifixes 
 
Catholic – Brass (Victoriaville)     $15.00 
 
Orthodox – Walnut (Victoriaville)    $20.00 
 
 

Disbursements 
 
Disbursements are items arranged for and may be paid for on your behalf by the funeral home 
to third party providers. Any prices quoted in this section are subject to change without notice.  
Such items include but are not limited to: 

Cremation fee: This fee is charged by the crematorium for the cremation of the 
body. The fee varies by crematorium. Please be advised we are part owners of 
Southwest Crematoriums and as such you are not obligated to use this 
crematorium. This disbursement is subject to H.S.T. 
 

$ Varies 

Coroner’s fee:  This is a provincially set fee charged by the coroner for issuing a 
certificate that allows cremation/alternative disposition or ‘Out of Province’ 
shipping to take place. This disbursement is not subject to H.S.T 
 

$75 
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Unless otherwise identified, all applicable 

taxes will be added to the prices indicated. 

 

Interment fee: This fee is charged by the cemetery for the opening and closing of 
the grave. The fee varies by cemetery and by the size and depth of the grave. Bill 
directly to the family or executor/administrator. 
 

$ Varies 

Municipal death registration fee:  This is a fee charged by the local municipality 
to register the death on behalf of the Province of Ontario. The municipality issues 
a burial permit, then forwards the registration documents to the Office of the 
Registrar General in Thunder Bay. This disbursement is not subject to H.S.T. 
 
Municipal death registration fee for deaths outside the city 
This disbursement is not subject to H.S.T. 

$ 40.00 
 
 
 
 

$75.00 

Bereavement Authority of Ontario Consumer Protection Fee: This fee is to 
provide its services of information on your options in bereavement services and to 
regulate the profession making sure the law is consistently followed. The BAO’s 
regulatory work includes responding to public complaints, inspecting and providing 
guidance to bereavement businesses and professionals, which it licenses across 
Ontario to better serve you – the public. The BAO is wholly funded by licensee fees 
(not tax dollars). 

$ 30.00 

Clergy / church / celebrant / musician honourarium(s):  This is an amount paid 
to the clergy, church, celebrant and/or musician for their services.  In some cases, 
the amount is set by the third-party, in others it is an amount to be determined by 
you. This disbursement is subject to H.S.T. 
 

$ Varies 

Media notices:  These are charges for death notices in newspapers, radio stations 
or other media outlets. This disbursement is subject to H.S.T. 
 

$ Varies 

 

 
SERVICE PACKAGE OPTIONS 

 
The service packages below are the ones most commonly selected by our families; however, 
many other options are available to you. One of our funeral directors can explain your options to 
you and help you create a unique service that meets your wishes and honours your loved one in 
a meaningful way. 
 
 
What is NOT included in the packages below: 

• any supplies, such as a casket, outer burial container, urn, stationery, etc. 

• any additional services beyond those specified in the package 

• additional mileage fees beyond 25 km 

• pacemaker / radioactive implant removal, if applicable 

• applicable taxes (HST) 

• disbursements to be paid on your behalf, such as the cemetery interment fee, 
crematorium fee, coroner’s fee, death registration fee, etc. 
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Unless otherwise identified, all applicable 

taxes will be added to the prices indicated. 

 

Traditional Service  
 One day of visitation followed by a funeral service next day 

 
This package includes local transfer from the place of death. Four hours of visitation at the 
funeral home (we suggest 2-4pm and 7-9pm), followed by a funeral service the next day in our 
chapel; embalming, dressing and basic hairdressing services; professional staff supervision and 
guidance throughout the visitation and service; the use of a visitation suite including equipment 
to display personal items and floral tributes; the use of our facility on the day of the funeral 
service; pianist, administration vehicle, flower/equipment vehicle, and funeral coach (in lieu of a 
van) to the cemetery or crematorium, as applicable.  
 
ITEMIZED PACKAGE COSTS 
 
Basic professional fees .................................................................................................... $660.00 
Co-ordinating rites and ceremonies .................................................................................. $885.00 
Documentation ................................................................................................................. $300.00 
Basic preparation of remains ............................................................................................ $150.00 
Environmental surcharge ................................................................................................... $25.00 
Embalming ....................................................................................................................... $500.00 
Staff services for visitation ............................................................................................... $250.00 
Staff services for ceremony .............................................................................................. $300.00 
Facilities for preparation/embalming/shelter ..................................................................... $150.00 
Facilities for visitation ....................................................................................................... $275.00 
Facilities for ceremony ..................................................................................................... $275.00 
Basic Facilities ................................................................................................................. $515.00 
Initial transfer of remains .................................................................................................. $250.00 
Administration/Clergy/lead vehicle ................................................................................... $125.00 
Flower / equipment vehicle............................................................................................... $125.00 
Final transfer of remains (funeral coach) .......................................................................... $600.00 
 
Total of itemized services........................................................................................... $5,385.00 
 
 

• Price of casket/container, outer burial vault, cremation urn, stationery, applicable 
government (Federal, Provincial or Municipal) taxes, cemetery or crematorium charges, 
or any other cash disbursements (required or requested) are not included in this listing. 

 

• For any offsite service, allowances will be given for staff and facilities not used, please 
speak to your director. 

 

• Offsite visitation or ceremony will require additional charges, on an hourly basis, please 
speak to your director. Offsite equipment is charged on a per day basis.  

 

• Pacemaker removal - additional $95.00. 
 

• 1 hour of visitation prior to the service on our premises - deduction is - $275.00. 
 

• No ceremony at the funeral home - deduction is - $800.00  
(staff $300 & facility $275 & pianist/piano $225) 

 

• No embalming requested - deduction is - $500.00, add refrigeration $150.00. 
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taxes will be added to the prices indicated. 

 

Memorial Service 
One day of visitation followed by a memorial service next day 

 
This package includes local transfer from the place of death. Four hours of visitation at the 
funeral home (we suggest 2-4pm and 7-9pm), followed by a memorial service the next day in 
our chapel; refrigeration, professional staff supervision and guidance throughout the visitation 
and service; the use of a visitation suite including equipment to display personal items and floral 
tributes; the use of our facility on the day of the funeral service; pianist, administration vehicle, 
flower/equipment vehicle, and funeral van to the cemetery or crematorium, as applicable.  
 
ITEMIZED PACKAGE COSTS 
 
Basic professional fees .................................................................................................... $660.00 
Co-ordinating rites and ceremonies .................................................................................. $885.00 
Documentation ................................................................................................................. $300.00 
Basic preparation of remains ............................................................................................ $150.00 
Environmental surcharge ................................................................................................... $25.00 
Refrigeration .................................................................................................................... $150.00 
Staff services for visitation ............................................................................................... $250.00 
Staff services for ceremony .............................................................................................. $300.00 
Facilities for preparation/shelter ....................................................................................... $150.00 
Facilities for visitation ....................................................................................................... $275.00 
Facilities for ceremony ..................................................................................................... $275.00 
Basic Facilities ................................................................................................................. $515.00 
Initial transfer of remains .................................................................................................. $250.00 
Administration/Clergy/lead vehicle ................................................................................... $125.00 
Flower / equipment vehicle............................................................................................... $125.00 
Final transfer of remains (funeral van) .............................................................................. $250.00 
 
Total of itemized services........................................................................................... $4,685.00 
 
 

• Price of casket/container, outer burial vault, cremation urn, stationery, applicable 
government (Federal, Provincial or Municipal) taxes, cemetery or crematorium charges, 
or any other cash disbursements (required or requested) are not included in this listing. 

 

• For any offsite service, allowances will be given for staff and facilities not used, please 
speak to your director. 

 

• Offsite visitation or ceremony will require additional charges, on an hourly basis, please 
speak to your director. Offsite equipment is charged on a per day basis.  

 

• Pacemaker removal - additional $95.00. 
 

• 1 hour of visitation prior to the service on our premises - deduction is - $275.00. 
 

• No ceremony at the funeral home - deduction is - $800.00.  
(staff $300 & facility $275 & pianist/piano $225). 
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Immediate Disposition – Minimum Service 

 
The Minimum Services charge represents the minimum services required to facilitate the 
disposition of a deceased person, whether by cremation or burial. Professional services of 
Funeral Directors and assistants, local transfer from place of death, care and shelter, 
refrigeration, casketing of deceased, no embalming, administration, and documentation; 
transportation vehicles, including administration vehicle and funeral van to the cemetery or 
crematorium, as applicable.  
 
ITEMIZED PACKAGE COSTS 
 
Basic professional fees .................................................................................................... $550.00 
Documentation ................................................................................................................. $300.00 
Basic preparation of remains ............................................................................................ $150.00 
Environmental surcharge ................................................................................................. $  25.00 
Refrigeration .................................................................................................................... $150.00 
Facilities for preparation/shelter ....................................................................................... $150.00 
Initial transfer of remains .................................................................................................. $250.00 
Final transfer of remains (funeral van) .............................................................................. $250.00 
 
Total of itemized services........................................................................................... $1,825.00 
 
 
 

• Price of casket/container, outer burial vault, cremation urn, stationery, applicable 
government (Federal, Provincial or Municipal) taxes, cemetery or crematorium charges, 
or any other cash disbursements (required or requested) are not included in this listing. 

 

• Pacemaker removal additional $95.00. 
 

• Embalming requested additional $500.00. 
 

• Attendance of a Funeral Director/Staff member and equipment at a cemetery for a 
graveside service additional $200.00 (Burial or Cremation Interments). 
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CASKETS 
 
The following caskets listed are those generally available. Additional options are available upon 
request. Unless otherwise noted, all caskets listed are standard adult size. 
 
Minimum requirements for a casket: 

 
For burial:  The least expensive wood casket is suitable and is required by most cemeteries’ by-
laws for interment, in the interest of the health and safety of the workers involved in the interment 
process. A metal casket may also be used for burial. A growing number of cemeteries in Ontario 
offer “green” burials, which may consist of interment of a body without a casket. Since there is no 
legal definition for a “green” burial, it varies from one cemetery to another. For more information, 
please speak with one of our funeral directors, or visit www.greenburialcanada.ca. 
 
For cremation:  A body must be presented to the crematorium in a rigid, leak-proof casket that is 
made of a combustible material, such as wood or cardboard. Caskets containing non-flammable, 
hazardous material or chlorinated or fibre-reinforced plastic, other than incidental metal, cannot 
be used for cremation. We offer a selection of inexpensive caskets below that are suitable for 
cremation. 
 
 

Name, Model #, Manufacturer Description Price 

METAL   

Regency Gold  
MR120-00095 Victoriaville 

48oz, solid bronze, natural ebony 
brushed finish, pearl velvet interior.  

$14,195.00 

Pieta Bronze PC 
MR210-00106 Victoriaville 

32oz, bronze, dark bronze tone brushed 
finish, pearl velvet interior. 

$8,152.00 

2308 Princeton PC 
MR220-00107 Victoriaville 

32oz copper, light brushed copper-tone, 
beige velvet interior.  

$7,636.00 

1725 Cashmere 
MR250-00264 Victoriaville 

18 gauge steel, cashmere copper finish, 
beige velvet interior. 

$3,875.00 

Monarch 
MR260-00082 Victoriaville 

20 gauge steel, sandstone colour 
treatment, white crepe interior. 

2,880.00 

 
 

WOOD, VENEER, FABRIC 
COVERED 

  

Parliament PC 
WR210-20848 Victoriaville 

Oak, Persian fawn finish, beige velvet 
interior. 

$5,725.00 

St. Patrick PC - Standard 
WC201-00016-CC Victoriaville 

Mahogany, titian polish finish, beige 
velvet interior. Interchangeable corners. 

$4,930.00 

Woodstock PC - Standard 
WC210-00036CC Victoriaville 

Oak, Topaz polish finish, beige velvet 
interior. 

$4,000.00 

Northgate PC - Standard 
WR210-00316-CC Victoriaville 

Oak, topaz finish, beige velvet interior. 
 

$3,900.00 

Victoria OCT - Standard 
WR405-00005 Victoriaville 

Cherry, shaded saffron polish finish, 
blush pink crepe interior. 

$3,895.00 

Fairholme PC Octagon 
WR412-00001 Victoriaville 

Oak, shaded saffron polish finish, blush 
pink crepe interior. 

$3,600.00 

Simcoe PC 
WC210-00033-CC Victoriaville 

Oak, topaz polish finish, tan crepe 
interior. Interchangeable corners 

$3,550.00 

http://www.greenburialcanada.ca/
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Dominion PC 
WR220-00379-CC Victoriaville 

Maple, titian polish finish, tan crepe 
interior. 

$3,500.00 

Montclair PC 
WR232-00426-CC Victoriaville 

Ash, fawn 2 tones high gloss finish, 
beige crepe interior. 

$3,000.00 

Yorkton PC 
WR232-00417-CC Victoriaville 

Ash, auburn polish finish, tan crepe 
interior. 
 

$2,995.00 

Westfield PC 
WC252-00010-CC Victoriaville 

Poplar, American cherry polish finish, 
tan crepe interior. 

$2,995.00 

Brighton PC 
WR252-00319-CC Victoriaville 

Solid poplar and veneer components, 
bronze colour finish, tan crepe 
interior. This casket has and 
interchangeable interior. 

$2,995.00 

Carnaby PC 
WR250-00002 Victoriaville 

Solid hardwood, vanta black satin, 
beige basket weave. 

$2,445.00 

Gatewood 
WR252-00237-CC Victoriaville 

Poplar, cherry satin, beige crepe 
interior. 
 

$1,895.00 

Toledo PC 
DR220-00040 Victoriaville 

Particle board, blue plain cloth finish, 
white silk interior. 

1,175.00 

   

PLUS SIZE CASKETS   

PC Toledo 28” 
DM220-00005 Victoriaville 

Particle board, blue plain cloth finish, 
white silk interior. 

$1,595.00 

Toledo PC 30” 
DM220-00006 Victoriaville 

Pressed wood, blue plain cloth finish, 
white silk interior. 

$1,800.00 

Winfield PC 30” 
WM250-00037 Victoriaville 

Poplar, American cherry satin finish, 
tan crepe interior 

$2,800.00 

Dominion PC 30” 
WM220-00003 Victoriaville 

Maple, titian polish finish, tan crepe 
interior. 

$3,800.00 

Northgate PC 30” 
WM210-21270-CC Victoriaville 

Oak, Persian fawn finish, tan crepe 
interior. 

$4,000.00 

CEREMONIAL (RENTAL) 
CASKETS 

outer shells have been used before 
and may be used again, and the 
container insert, which is replaced for 
each use.  

 

Dominion Ceremonial 
WL220-00007 Victoriaville 

Maple, titian polish finish, tan crepe 
interior. Restrictions may apply. 

$1,495.00 

   

CREMATION CASKET & 
CONTAINERS 

  

Diamond PC 
CR252-0001 Victoriaville 

Poplar, natural, white crepe interior. 
 

$1,100.00 

Glencove Container 
CR879-00033 Victoriaville 

Select wood, maple wood-grain finish, 
basic white taffeta interior. 

$625.00 
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TRANSFER CONTAINERS FOR 
SHIPOUT 

Combo Tray  
CR199-00007 Victoriaville 

Re-enforced cardboard, side and top, 
with a wood bottom. Use to protect 
deceased only 

$160.00 

Air Tray 
A9930-00287  Manchester 
Marketing 

Wood bottom with cardboard sides 
and top, used to protect the casket. 

$425.00 

Metal Inner Sealer ½ glass 
A3610-00257 Victoriaville 

Hermetically sealed metal container, 
to be placed in side of casket.  

$1,200.00 

  
 

VAULTS & GRAVE LINERS 
 
Outer burial containers listed below are for standard adult size caskets.  Oversize vaults are 
available to accommodate plus-size caskets. Price does not include grave set up and lowering 
device. It may be included in the cemetery opening and closing fees. 
 
You do not have to purchase a vault, unless the Medical Officer of Health has made the use of 
vaults and grave liners mandatory in the entire cemetery. A cemetery operator may designate a 
specific area in the cemetery where vaults or grave liners are required; however, the operator 
must have another area where vaults or grave liners are not required, so that consumers have a 
choice. A vault or grave liner may be recommended when there are environmental conditions 
such as poor drainage, or for practical or aesthetic reasons. 
 

VAULTS AND GRAVE DRESSING 

Please note that surcharges may apply for Saturday, Sunday, Statutory Holidays and 
after 4pm on weekdays and 3pm on Sat/Sun/Holidays ($200 per/hour). 

 
 
 
 

Name, Model #, Manufacturer Description Price 

CASKET VAULT SELECTION   

Trilogy - Trigard Vault 
Haberer Concrete Products                  
 

A polystyrene liner, white marble look, full 
colour personalized applique. 
Inside 30 x 85 Outside 34 x 90 

$2,200.00 

Estate – Trigard Vault 
Haberer Concrete Products                  

A steel reinforced vault, copper colour, 
colour memorial panel, with name & date. 
Inside 30 x 85 Outside 34 x 90 

$1,700.00 

Topseal #2 
Haberer Concrete Products                  

Cement vault, no liner, gold colour, colour 
memorial panel, with name & date. 
Inside 30 x 85 Outside 34 x 89  

$1,350.00 

GRAVE DRESSING   

Grass & Lowering Device 
Haberer Concrete Products                  

With purchase of a vault. $225.00 

Grass & Lowering Device 
Haberer Concrete Products                  

Without a purchase of a vault. $600.00 

Tent 
Haberer Concrete Products                  

With purchase of vault $400.00 
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URNS, KEEPSAKE URNS & URN VAULTS 
 
You are not required to purchase an urn, keepsake urn or an urn vault. When a body is 
cremated, the remaining cremated remains will be presented in a cardboard box that is suitable 
for interment or scattering as is. Nonetheless, we are pleased to offer the following selection of 
products in a range of prices and materials to suit your preferences. If the urn is to be placed in 
a columbarium niche at a cemetery, you must make sure the urn you select will fit. An Urn Bag 
is not included with the purchase of an urn, if you require one a $20.00 fee will be charged. 
Please speak with one of our funeral directors for assistance. 
  

Manufacturer, Name & Model # Description Price 

METAL   

Blue Flowers 
US450-00007  Victoriaville 

Metal, floral design 
H 10 7/8 ”x D 8” 

$445.00 

Golden Antique 
US840-30020 Victoriaville   

Metal, golden finish 
H 10 ½” x W 6 ½” x D 6 ½” 

$375.00 

Pewter Black 
US210-30071 Victoriaville   

Metal, radiant black finish 
H 10 ½” x W 6 ½” x D 6 ½” 

$375.00 

Back Home 
US210-30017 Victoriaville    

Metal, bird theme 
H 9  x W 7” x D 7” 

$375.00 

Elite Bronze 
US430-35200 Victoriaville   

Metal, rustic bronze finish 
H 10” x W 7” x D 7” 

$375.00 

Elite Starlite 
US430-35201 Victoriaville   

Metal, blue finish 
H 11 1/8 ” x W 7” x D 7” 

$375.00 

Milano Pink 
US210-00013 Victoriaville   

Metal, pink finish 
H 11 1/8 ” x W 7” x D 7” 

$375.00 

Select Standard 
US435-00451 Victoriaville   

Brass Sheet, perma lock system 
H 8 7/8 ” x W 3 1/2” x D 5 7/8” 

$185.00 

Antique Thamesford 
UR-2009G Gravure-Craft Ltd 

Light metal, antique gold finish 
H 8 ½” x W 6” x D 6 

$185.00 

BIODEGRADABLE   

Unity Earthurn 
US899-00003 Victoriaville   

Heart, Paper 
H 5 ½  x W 8 ½” x D  7 ½” 

$225.00 

Journey Earthurn 
US899-30102 Victoriaville   

Water Urn, Biodegradable Paper 
H 12 ½” x W 13 ¾ ” x D  3” 

$225.00 

Dove 
US830-30041 Victoriaville    

Scattering Tubes – Biodegradable Paper 
H 12 ½” x W 5” x D  5” 

$95.00 

Ocean 
US830-30040 Victoriaville   

Scattering Tubes – Biodegradable Paper 
H 12 ½” x W 5” x D  5” 

$95.00 

Silver Lining 
US830-30032 Victoriaville 

Scattering Tubes – Biodegradable Paper 
H 12 ½” x W 5” x D  5” 

$95.00 

   

WOOD   

Clarion 
US105-00243 Victoriaville   

Cherry, polished finish 
H 6 ¼” x W 10” x D  8 ¼” 

$475.00 

Woodstock  
US110-00252 Victoriaville   

Oak, polished finish 
H 8 ¼” x W 9” x D  8 ¼” 

$450.00 

London Chest 
US105-20001 Victoriaville   

Cherry, dark cherry finish 
H6.5” x W10 ¼” x D 6½ ” 

$450.00 

Cross Oak 
US110-20006 Victoriaville   

Oak, satin finish with a cross 
H10” x W 7 ¾” x D 5¼” 

$375.00 
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Original 
US130-00274 Victoriaville   

Ash, shaded saffron finish 
H 6 ¼” x W 10 ½” x D 7 ½ ” 

$275.00 

Artisan 
US150-00276 Victoriaville   

Poplar, earth tone satin finish 
H 6 7/16 x W 8 15/16 x D 5” 

$250.00 

Basic Wood 
US199-20006 Victoriaville   

Wood veneer, cherry finish 
H 6 7/16 x W 8 15/16 x D 5” 

$185.00 

Picture Urn 
US899-20013 Victoriaville   

Poplar, cherry satin finish 
H 8 7/8” x W 6 1/8” x D 6 3/8” 

$185.00 

Avalon 
US199-20011 Victoriaville   

Bamboo, satin finish 
H 5” x W 815/16” x D 6 7/16 ” 

$185.00 

Grey Wood 
US199-20007 Victoriaville   

Wooden veneer, grey satin finish 
 

$85.00 

MARBLE &  
CULTURED MARBLE 

  

2 Piece Heart Companion 
Fabhaven 

Marble ivory heart companion (2 pieces) 
H 9 ½” x W 9” x D 9” 

$800.00 

Pearl White 
1110 Sentiments Unlimited   

Genuine solid marble, white  
H 11” x D 8 ¾ ” 

$400.00 

Ebonytone  
US335-20002  Victoriaville 

Cultured marble, rectangular, black 
 H 6 ½ ” x W 9 ½” x D 7 ½ 

$325.00 

Greytone 
US335-20004 Victoriaville 

Cultured marble, rectangular, white  
 H 6 ½ ” x W 9 ½” x D 7 ½ 

$325.00 

PLASTIC   

Nicodeme 
US810-00479 Victoriaville     

Grey Plastic 
H 9 ¾ ” x W 7” x D 5 ¾ ” 

$125.00 

CEREMONIAL URN 
(RENTAL) 

Urn available for display purposes, has been 
used before and may be used again 

 

Ash 
91-ASH-S-02 Victoriaville   

Ash, fawn finish 
H 6 ¼” x W 10 ½” x D 7 ½ ” 

$50.00 

KEEPSAKE URNS   

Monarch Flowers 
UK450-00017 Victoriaville  

Metal, floral finish 
H 3 x W 2 3/4” x D 1 5/8” 

$175.00 

Radiance 
UK840-30025 Victoriaville   

Metal, black 
H 3 x W 2 3/4” x D 1 5/8” 

$150.00 

Rose Crimson 
UK430-200013 Victoriaville 

Metal, rose  
L14 5/8”, Volume: nominal 

$95.00 

Back Home 
UK210-30008 Victoriaville 

Metal, bird  
H 3” x W 2” 

$85.00 

Elite Starlight Heart - Blue 
UK430-35203 Victoriaville   

Metal, blue finish (Stand Optional - $15.00) 
H 3 x W 2 3/4” x D 1 5/8” 

$95.00 

Elite Starlight - Blue 
UK430-35202 Victoriaville   

Metal, blue finish 
H 3” x W 1 ¾” 

$85.00 

Classic Gold Heart 
UK210-30021 Victoriaville   

Metal, brown finish (Stand Optional - $15.00) 
H 3” x W 2 ¾ ” x D 1 5/8” 

$95.00 

Pearl White – Memento Urn 
3104 Sentiments Unlimited 

Marble, white 
H 3 ½ ” x W 2 ½” 

$85.00 

Scattering Tubes 
 Victoriaville 

Dove UK830-30002         Ocean UK830-30038 
Silver Lining UK830-30032 

$80.00 
Each 
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URN VAULTS 

 
Outer burial containers listed below are for urns. You do not have to purchase a vault, unless 
the vaults are mandatory in the entire cemetery. A cemetery operator may designate a specific 
area in the cemetery where vaults required; however, the operator must have another area 
where vaults are not required, so that consumers have a choice. A vault or grave liner may be 
recommended when there are environmental conditions such as poor drainage, or for practical 
or aesthetic reasons. 

 

 
Please note that surcharges may apply for Saturday, Sunday, Statutory Holidays and 
after 4pm on weekdays and 3pm on Sat/Sun/Holidays ($200 per/hour). 
 

PERSONALIZATION 
 

PERSONALIZATION – PENDANTS SELECTION 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Reflection 
Haberer Concrete Products 

Concrete/polystyrene inner liner, silver/black or 
pink/white, colour personalization 
I:11x11x14 O:15x15x18 

$700.00 

Aegean 
Haberer Concrete Products 

Concrete encased with decorative polystyrene 
liner, colour personalization. 
I:11x11x14 O:15.25x15.25x18.5 

$545.00 

Harmony 
Haberer Concrete Products 

Concrete with polystyrene inner liner, painted 
copper/black, colour personalization. 
I:11x11x14 O:15.25x15.25x18 

$425.00 

Topseal  
Haberer Concrete Products 

Basic concrete with seal, no colour 
personalization. 
I:9.75x9.75x10.25 O:13.5x13.5x13 

$350.00 

Polystyrene  
G0000-20011 Victoriaville 

White polystyrene exterior. 
I:14.5Lx10.5Wx6.5H  O:16.5Lx12Wx9.5H 
 

$225.00 

GRAVE DRESSING   

Setup for urn vaults Table, grass, and device $285.00 

Setup for urn vaults without 
the purchase of a Haberer 
urn vault 

Table, grass, and device $650.00 

Golden Oval 
 UA900-00004 Victoriaville 

Metal with engraving 
 

$100.00 

Silver Oval 
 UA9000-00003 Victoriaville 

Metal with engraving $80.00 
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PERSONALIZATION – CASKETS 
 

 
 

FINGERPRINT JEWELLERY AND ORNAMENTS 

Eternity’s Touch prides themselves on providing families with exceptional customer 
service, quality and unique fingerprint keepsakes. We offer a wide variety of items 
through our extensive catalogue. Our "patent pending" process digitally captures, 
transfers, and creates an exact replica of a person’s fingerprint, so you can be assured 
that as your loved one your keepsake is one of a kind. 

For a complete list of items, please refer to Eternity’s Touch Pricelist. Items starting at: 

 
 

PAYMENT, FINANCING & FUNDING 
 
For services at time of death: 
 
A 40% deposit is required once contracts are signed. Payment is due within 30 days of signing 
the contract, beyond which interest will be charged at a rate of 1.5% per month, which is 
equivalent to 19.56% per annum (APR). Payment may be made by cash, cheque, debit, e-transfer 
and most major credit cards. Payment plans are also available to meet most budgets. Financing 
charges may apply to payment plans.  
 
Financial assistance for funeral, burial, cremation services is available through various 
governmental agencies, to those who qualify. 
 
 
Pre-payment in advance of need: 
 
For services that are being arranged pre-need, we offer one funding options when prepaying 
services or supplies:  
 
Trust:  You pay for the services and supplies at today’s price and we will place your money in a 
trust account, where it will accrue interest until the prepaid contract is fulfilled (when the services 
and supplies are delivered).  Pre-payment can be made by cash, cheque or credit. Funds are 
held in the purchaser’s name. 
 
 
 

Cap Panel 
Victoriaville 

Cross, Rose, Praying Hands, Flower Pot 
 

$50.00 
each 

Easy Fix Corners 
Victoriaville 

Cross, Angle, White Angel, Fish, Masonic  
(set of 4) 

$200.00  
each 

Oval Pendant With 18”chain, sterling silver $185.00 

Flat Heart Pendant With 18’ chain, sterling silver $185.00 

Cross Pendant  With 18” chain, sterling silver $185.00 

Memory Tag With 20” ball chain, sterling silver $265.00 

Glass Ornament Oval or Heart  $80.00 
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Guarantee: When paid in full in accordance with the payment terms set out in the prepaid 
contract, the prepaid contract is guaranteed. The total payment(s) made plus interest / growth 
earned will be applied to the future price of the services and supplies. If the total payment(s) plus 
interest / growth earned are insufficient to cover the total future price of the prepaid services and 
supplies, we will absorb the difference as a loss. Any funds in excess of the total future price of 
the prepaid services and supplies will be returned (with a T5 issued for the any refund provided) 
or applied toward additional services, supplies and disbursements purchased at the time of need, 
as applicable. Conditions apply. Any changes to the prepaid contract may result in the prepaid 
contract being null and void and a new contract being executed with current pricing at the time 
changes are made.  
 

Additional information about payment, financing and funding options is available upon request. 
 

AFFILIATED LOCATIONS 
 
We are proudly affiliated with Cremation London & Middlesex, 60 Ridout Street South,  
London, ON N6C 3X1 

 
 

OTHER AVAILABLE SERVICES AND INFORMATION 
 
 

ONLINE CONDOLENCES 
 

The A. Millard George Funeral Home offers a website for family and friends all around the world, 
they may log on to view a photo of the deceased, newspaper information, visitation, service 
times or leave a personal condolence for the family.  This service is offered free of charge for 
the families we serve.  Please visit our website at www.amgfh.com  
 

AFTERCARE PROGRAM 
 

The Aftercare Program is designed to help families complete the necessary documentation in 
order to secure Canada Pension Plan Death Benefits, Old Age Benefits, Life Insurance and 
cancellation of Health Cards, Social Insurance and Credit Cards.  Our Aftercare Specialist will 
provide you with a list of contact numbers and will certify any documents required.  The service 
is offered free of charge for the families we serve. 
 

BEREAVEMENT SUPPORT GROUP 
 

 A. Millard George Funeral Home is proud to be partners with Journey Through Loss 
Bereavement Support Group.  This group is offered free of charge and is open to all.  Meetings 
are held every Thursday from 4:30 - 6:00pm.  The Journey Through Loss Group is co-facilitated 
by a group of experienced counselors who have each both personal and professional 
experience with the grieving process.  Each of these facilitators is committed to providing 
outreach and care to individuals experiencing pain because of loss.  If you would like to attend 
or would like more information, please call 519-782-5515 or interview@journeythroughloss.ca  
 

 
 
 
 

http://www.amgfh.com/
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HISTORY 
 
In 1935, Mr. Alfred Millard George opened London Funeral Service at 104 Dundas Street, 
London. The business later moved to 339 King Street, London, where the firm operated as 
Irving and George Funeral Home.   
 
After purchasing the property at 190 Wortley Road, London, Mr. George established the  
A. Millard George Funeral Home, which operated from 1940 - 1968 in this location. In 1957, 
Mr. George purchased the Ardaven Funeral Chapel at 60 Ridout Street South, London, and in 
1965, built a new funeral home on this site. The A. Millard George Funeral Home Limited was 
dedicated on February 11, 1965.  
 
Paul J. Mullen began his apprenticeship under Mr. George in 1965 and the two become 
partners in 1971. Paul J. Mullen became the sole owner upon Mr. George’s death in 1993.  
 
Paul’s son, David Mullen, became a Licensed Funeral Director in 1998. In 2006, David became 
partners with his father, ensuring that the A. Millard George Funeral Home (AMG) would remain 
family owned and operated. In June 2015, Paul retired after 48 years in the business and 
passed ownership to David. Paul J. Mullen died on Saturday, December 12, 2020, in his 77th year. 

 
 
 
 
 


